Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks - Inspection Summary Rating Record (Reporting Year - 2021-2022)

DWS Name:

DWS Number:
DWS Owner:
Municipal Location:

DUNDALK DRINKING WATER SYSTEM
220001753

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF SOUTHGATE

SOUTHGATE

Regulation:

DWS Category:
Type of Inspection:
Inspection Date:
Ministry Office:

0.REG. 170/03

DW Municipal Residential
Detailed

Oct-12-21

Owen Sound District Office

Inspection Module
Source
Capacity Assessment
Treatment Processes
Distribution System
Operations Manuals

Logbooks

Maximum Risk Rating: 652

Non Compliance Rating
0/26

0/42

0/ 256

0/4

0/42
0/30

Certification and Training

Water Quality Monitoring

Reporting & Corrective Actions

Overall - Calculated

0/50
0/144
0/58

0/ 652

Inspection Risk Rating:

0.00%

Final Inspection Rating:

100.00%

Inspection Rating Record Generated On 2022-01-12 (Inspection ID: 1-77862015)



Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks - Detailed Inspection Rating Record (Reporting Year - 2021-2022)

DWS Name:

DWS Number:
DWS Owner Name:
Municipal Location:

DUNDALK DRINKING WATER SYSTEM

220001753

THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF SOUTHGATE
SOUTHGATE

Regulation:

DWS Category:
Type of Inspection:
Inspection Date:
Ministry Office:

0.REG. 170/03

DW Municipal Residential
Detailed

Oct-12-21

Owen Sound District Office

All legislative requirements were met. No detailed rating scores.

Maximum Question Rating: 652

Inspection Risk Rating: I 0.00%

FINAL INSPECTION RATING: I 100.00%

Inspection Rating Record Generated On 2022-01-12 (Inspection ID: 1-77862015)



